
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00454

08/18/2
021

BARKLEY, BRIAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARKLEY, BRIAN LEE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00366

08/18/2
021

CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01609

08/18/2
021

CREEL, ROBERT 
CLIFTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CREEL, ROBERT CLIFTON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01610

08/18/2
021

DAVISSON, MELINDA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVISSON, MELINDA KAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00365

08/18/2
021

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW

POSS CDS (COCAINE & 
MARIJUANA) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2021-
00005

08/18/2
021

EHRHARDT, ANDREW 
DEAN Plaintiff

EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN
vs. EHRHARDT, ANDREW 
DEAN

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2021-
00005

08/18/2
021

EHRHARDT, ANDREW 
DEAN Defendant

EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN
vs. EHRHARDT, ANDREW 
DEAN

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00448

08/18/2
021

FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON 
TYLER

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01611

08/18/2
021

FLORES, 
EDELMIRO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, EDELMIRO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00089

08/18/2
021

FORTNEY, ANDREW 
W. Defendant

SEWARD, BRANDY NICOLE 
vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW W.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01612

08/18/2
021

FOSTER, JOHN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, JOHN WAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01613

08/18/2
021

GEORGE, RYAN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEORGE, RYAN MICHAEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00451

08/18/2
021

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00452

08/18/2
021

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00449

08/18/2
021

GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, DELLA 
ALEXANDER DAWN

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00450

08/18/2
021

GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER
DAWN

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01614

08/18/2
021

GRINSTEAD, DARLA 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRINSTEAD, DARLA C

IMPROPER START FROM 
STOPPED, STANDING OR PARKED 
POSITION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00073

08/18/2
021

HENSLEY, BRANDEN Plaintiff
HENSLEY, BRANDEN vs. 
LAUGHREY, DESTINY 
MYREE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00367

08/18/2
021

HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00368

08/18/2
021

KETCHUM, ASHLEY GRACE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KETCHUM, ASHLEY GRACE 
NICOLE

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL OF 
MV WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00073

08/18/2
021

LAUGHREY, DESTINY 
MYREE Defendant

HENSLEY, BRANDEN vs. 
LAUGHREY, DESTINY 
MYREE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00075

08/18/2
021

LOWERY, ERMA J. Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00038

08/18/2
021

MAGNUS, MARK 
EUGENE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MAGNUS, MARK EUGENE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00363

08/18/2
021

MEDINA, RAEANNE 
MICHELE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, RAEANNE 
MICHELE

POSSESS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01603

08/18/2
021

OBISPADO, TRISHA 
MAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OBISPADO, TRISHA MAE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01615

08/18/2
021

PATTERSON, DURELL 
MARQUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATTERSON, DURELL 
MARQUIS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01604

08/18/2
021

RENDON, DAVID Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RENDON, DAVID JR

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00453

08/18/2
021

ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS 
RICHARD JR

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01605

08/18/2
021

RYAN, JAYDEN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYAN, JAYDEN MARIE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01616

08/18/2
021

SANTIAGO, ALLEN 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTIAGO, ALLEN L

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01617

08/18/2
021

SCHAMAHORN, JOHN 
ALDEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHAMAHORN, JOHN ALDEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00089

08/18/2
021

SEWARD, BRANDY 
NICOLE Plaintiff

SEWARD, BRANDY NICOLE vs. 
FORTNEY, ANDREW W.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00364

08/18/2
021

SITTERLY, MARK 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SITTERLY, MARK ALLEN

POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00128

08/18/2
021

SMITH, BROOKE 
GAYANN Plaintiff

SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN vs. 
SMITH, JUSTIN WADE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00128

08/18/2
021

SMITH, JUSTIN 
WADE Defendant

SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN vs. 
SMITH, JUSTIN WADE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01606

08/18/2
021

SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01607

08/18/2
021

SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01618

08/18/2
021

STRAIT, KATIE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRAIT, KATIE MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01608

08/18/2
021

STREETER, VALERIE 
SUZANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STREETER, VALERIE 
SUZANNE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01619

08/18/2
021

VILLALPANDO, 
CATALEYA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VILLALPANDO, CATALEYA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01620

08/18/2
021

WAGNER, RONNIE 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAGNER, RONNIE L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT
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