Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2021-	08/18/2	BARKLEY, BRIAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS
(Newkirk)	00454	021	LEE Defendant	BARKLEY, BRIAN LEE	AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00366	08/18/2 021	CAMP, AUGUSTUS MCDONALD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, AUGUSTUS MCDONALD	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01609	08/18/2 021	CREEL, ROBERT CLIFTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREEL, ROBERT CLIFTON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	DAVISSON, MELINDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01610	021	KAY Defendant	DAVISSON, MELINDA KAY	
Kay	CM-2021-	08/18/2	DICKSON, ADAM	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSS CDS (COCAINE & MARIJUANA) MISD
(Newkirk)	00365	021	MATTHEW Defendant	DICKSON, ADAM MATTHEW	
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2021- 00005	08/18/2 021	EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN Plaintiff	EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN vs. EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2021- 00005	08/18/2 021	EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN Defendant	EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN vs. EHRHARDT, ANDREW DEAN	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00448	08/18/2 021	FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	FLORES,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01611	021	EDELMIRO Defendant	FLORES, EDELMIRO	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00089	08/18/2 021	FORTNEY, ANDREW W. Defendant	SEWARD, BRANDY NICOLE vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW W.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	FOSTER, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01612	021	WAYNE Defendant	FOSTER, JOHN WAYNE	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	GEORGE, RYAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01613	021	MICHAEL Defendant	GEORGE, RYAN MICHAEL	
Kay	CF-2021-	08/18/2	GRANT, COURTNEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC
(Newkirk)	00451	021	LEE Defendant	GRANT, COURTNEY LEE	BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2021-	08/18/2	GRANT, COURTNEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC
(Newkirk)	00452	021	LEE Defendant	GRANT, COURTNEY LEE	BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00449	08/18/2 021	GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER DAWN	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00450	08/18/2 021	GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, DELLA ALEXANDER DAWN	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC BUILDING AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01614	08/18/2 021	GRINSTEAD, DARLA C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRINSTEAD, DARLA C	IMPROPER START FROM STOPPED, STANDING OR PARKED POSITION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00073	08/18/2 021	HENSLEY, BRANDEN Plaintiff	HENSLEY, BRANDEN vs. LAUGHREY, DESTINY MYREE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00367	08/18/2 021	HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00368	08/18/2 021	KETCHUM, ASHLEY GRACE NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KETCHUM, ASHLEY GRACE NICOLE	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL OF MV WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00073	08/18/2 021	LAUGHREY, DESTINY MYREE Defendant	HENSLEY, BRANDEN vs. LAUGHREY, DESTINY MYREE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00075	08/18/2 021	LOWERY, ERMA J. Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00038	08/18/2 021	MAGNUS, MARK EUGENE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MAGNUS, MARK EUGENE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00363	08/18/2 021	MEDINA, RAEANNE MICHELE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEDINA, RAEANNE MICHELE	POSSESS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01603	08/18/2 021	OBISPADO, TRISHA MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OBISPADO, TRISHA MAE	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01615	08/18/2 021	PATTERSON, DURELL MARQUIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PATTERSON, DURELL MARQUIS	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01604	08/18/2 021	RENDON, DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RENDON, DAVID JR	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00453	08/18/2 021	ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS RICHARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS RICHARD JR	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01605	08/18/2 021	RYAN, JAYDEN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, JAYDEN MARIE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01616	08/18/2 021	SANTIAGO, ALLEN L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANTIAGO, ALLEN L	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	SCHAMAHORN, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01617	021	ALDEN Defendant	SCHAMAHORN, JOHN ALDEN	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00089	08/18/2 021	SEWARD, BRANDY NICOLE Plaintiff	SEWARD, BRANDY NICOLE vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW W.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CM-2021-	08/18/2	SITTERLY, MARK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD
(Newkirk)	00364	021	ALLEN Defendant	SITTERLY, MARK ALLEN	
Kay	FD-2021-	08/18/2	SMITH, BROOKE	SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00128	021	GAYANN Plaintiff	SMITH, JUSTIN WADE	
Kay	FD-2021-	08/18/2	SMITH, JUSTIN	SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00128	021	WADE Defendant	SMITH, JUSTIN WADE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01606	08/18/2 021	SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01607	08/18/2 021	SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPOTTEDBEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	STRAIT, KATIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01618	021	MARIE Defendant	STRAIT, KATIE MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01608	08/18/2 021	STREETER, VALERIE SUZANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STREETER, VALERIE SUZANNE	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	VILLALPANDO,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	01619	021	CATALEYA Defendant	VILLALPANDO, CATALEYA	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/18/2	WAGNER, RONNIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01620	021	L Defendant	WAGNER, RONNIE L	WEARING SEAT BELT